Отчет о результатах ВПР за 30.04.2021 

Отчет о результатах  ВПР по математике  в  8  классе 
в МКОУ «СОШ а.Кызыл-Октябрь»

	Дата проведения
	Класс 
	Кол-во обучающихся
	Предмет 
	Школа 
	Предварительный результат

	
	
	
	
	
	«5»
	%
	«4»
	%
	«3»
	%
	«2»
	%

	30.04.2021
	8
	17
	математика  
	МКОУ «СОШ а.Кызыл-Октябрь»
	1
	6
	8
	47
	6
	35
	2
	12

	Итого:
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	





	Директор школы                                   Аджиев Р.Н.

